Path Request for The Rail Motor Society

Submiited By: Bruce Agland Submitted At: 19/01/2018 12:32
Phone: 0416 224 531 Email Address: aglandb@bigpond.com
Train Number: 7R01 Train Date: 20/01/2018 (Saturday)
Train Type: Country Passenger Reference No: 11061379 (1 of 1 in link)
Actual Origin: Broadmeadow MC (BMC) (08:0 Final Destination: Paterson (PTR)

Formed By/Forms:

. . Requested Times Approved Times .
En-route Activity Location Date Arrive | Depart | Arrive | Depart En-route Activity
Broadmeadow MC (BMC) 20/01/2018 08:00 05:49 | Lo:2 R:IC1T.78 L:39
Broadmeadow - NSW (BMD) 20/01/2018 08:05 05:51 05:51
Islington Junction - NSYY (1SJ) 20/01/2018 08:08 05:54 Loi2 RiC1 T:78 L:39
Warabrook (WRK) 20/01/2018 08:13 D
Thornton {TON) 20/01/2018 08:25
Oblio
Maitland (MLD) 20/01/2018 08:35 Obz"l
Telarah (TLH) 20/01/2018 08:39
Ob3¢]
Mindaribba {MDR) 20/01/2018 08:48
Oy
Paterson (PTR) 20/01/2018 08:57
Extra Information
Must depart before 0600hrs due to possession BMC.
PATH APPROVED
pare 1910112018 13:46
By Ken Beaumont
R, SYDNEY TRAINS PROGRAMMERS
PATH APPROVED

..................... )Daf,ﬂ 19',

....................

PROGRAMME
ARTC DROADMEADOW

AT R AT T A Pt

DTPOS Path Request Report Page 1 of 1 Produced 19/01/2018 13:46 by TRIMS




